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Year 

2015 

2015 

1995 

1982 

2017 

2010 

2004 

2010 

2013 

2017 

1982 

Name 

A 

Allen, Thomas 

Ashkenazy, Vladimir 

B 

Boulez, Pierre 

Boult, Adrian

Brendel, Alfred

G

Gardiner, John Eliot 

Gough Matthews, Michael 

H

Haitnik, Bernard 

Henze, Hans Werner  

Hogwood, Christopher 

Horovitz, Joseph 

Howells, Herbert 

J

Jurowski, Vladimir 2016 

Name Year 

K

Kaufmann, Jonas 2020 

L

Lang Lang 2011 

Lloyd-Webber, Andrew 2014 

M

MacMillan, James 2011 

N 

Norrington, Roger 2016 

P

Pappano, Antonio (Sir) 2020 

Perahia, Murray  2014 

H.R.H. Prince of Wales 1981 

Q 

H.M. Queen Mary 1933 

Queen Elizabeth, The Queen Mother 1973 
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Name Year 

2016 

2017 

2011 

2018 

  2015 

  2012 

  1982 

  2017 

  2019 

2002

RRRR

Reich, Steve  

Ritterman, Janet

Rostropovich, Mstislav

S

Salonen, Esa-Pekka 

Schiff, Andras 

T 

Te Kanawa, Kiri 

Terfel, Bryn Tippett, 

Michael Tomlinson, 

John 

V 

Vengerov, Maxim

W
Willcocks, David 1998




